Result of the Mens Teams team competition.

(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative time.)

1
Place
2

8

38
48

Place
16
36
52

104

Tiptree Road Runners
Time Name

0:28:57 MINGAY, Paul

0:33:02 DELLAR, Paul

0:45:17 PRATLEY, Martin

1:47:16 Totals

Bootcamp
Time Name
0:38:10 WAITE, Jay
0:40:06 THEOBALD, Royston
0:42:10 MAY, Alex
2:00:26 Totals

Flyers
Time Name
0:36:52 SLAYFORD, Clive
0:44:56 GARDINER, Jim
1:03:17 HARRINGLEY, Ben
2:25:05 Totals

Page 1 of 1

5 Mile Race
Sunday 30 August 2015. 10:30 am

Race Age Category
All Men
All Men
All Men

Race Age Category
All Men
All Men
All Men

Race Age Category
All Men
All Men
All Men

Race

907
902
916

Race

893
890
872

Race

886
859
864

Race

24

35

Race

20

103



