<u>5 Mile Race</u> Sunday 30 August 2015. 10:30 am

Result of the Mens Teams team competition. (3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative time.)

1:	Tiptre	e Road Runners	Race	Race
Place	Time	Name	Race Age Category	
2	0:28:57	MINGAY, Paul	All Men 907	2
8	0:33:02	DELLAR, Paul	All Men 902	8
38	0:45:17	PRATLEY, Martin	All Men 916	48
48	1:47:16	Totals		
2: Bootcamp			Race	Race
Place	Time	Name	Race Age Category	
20	0:38:10	WAITE, Jay	All Men 893	24
26	0:40:06	THEOBALD, Royston	All Men 890	31
29	0:42:10	MAY, Alex	All Men 872	35
75	2:00:26	Totals		
3:	Flyers		Race	Race
Place	Time	Name	Race Age Category	
16	0:36:52	SLAYFORD, Clive	All Men 886	20
36	0:44:56	GARDINER, Jim	All Men 859	44
52	1:03:17	HARRINGLEY, Ben	All Men 864	103
104	2:25:05	Totals		
Page 1 of 1				